
Part#: C5775.30.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5770.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.30.08 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5761.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5750Y5V1H226Z Manufacturers: TDK Corporation

Description: CAP CER 22UF 50V Y5V 2220

RFQ

Part#: C5770.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.27.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5770.18.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5770.30.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.30.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.30.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 100'

RFQ

Part#: C5761.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5775.27.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5760.18.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5761.46.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 1C18B RG6/U FL+95%BC CL2/CM

RFQ

Part#: C5775.25.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C5761.41.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5760.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C5761.38.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE COAXIAL RG6 18AWG 500'

RFQ

General Cable C5770.30.01 C5770.30.01 distributor C5770.30.01 supplier C5770.30.01 price

C5770.30.01 download datasheet C5770.30.01 datasheet C5770.30.01 stock buy C5770.30.01

General Cable C5770.30.01 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C5770.30.01

General Cable/Carol Brand C5770.30.01

C5770.30.01

Part Number C5770.30.01 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 1000' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 912 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 22 AWG (0.32mm²)

VoP, Velocity of Propagation 78 Usage CATV

Shield Type Foil, Braid Shield Material Flexfoil®, Aluminum

Shield Coverage 100%, 40% Series -

Other Names C5770-1000 
C5770A.30.01 Operating Temperature -

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks

Length 1000.0' (304.80m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket Color Black Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.231" (5.87mm) Impedance 80 Ohms

Features - Dielectric Material Cellular (Foam) Polyethylene (Cellular FPE)

Dielectric Diameter 0.144" (3.66mm) Detailed Description Coaxial Cable 22 AWG (0.32mm²) RG-59 1000.0' (304.80m) 80 Ohms

Conductor Strand Solid Conductor Material Steel, Copper Coated

Cable Type Coaxial Cable Group RG-59

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 912 pieces of General Cable C5770.30.01 in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for C5770.30.01
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy C5770.30.01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C5770.30.01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE COAXIAL RG59 22AWG 1000' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.30.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.30.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8b/C1104.18.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6722937.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8b/C1104.18.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/227092.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5233197.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.08.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6188825.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6118917.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/TDK-Corporation/C5750Y5V1H226Z.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/TDK-Corporation/C5750Y5V1H226Z.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/TDK-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4830447.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/544022.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.27.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.27.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6290503.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.18.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6969027.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5770.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1952925.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4273201.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1456287.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5002350.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5815091.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.27.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.27.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1591846.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5760.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5760.18.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3235760.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1168000.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.25.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5775.25.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3065875.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.41.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4321380.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5760.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5760.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1328894.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C5761.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4366535.htm
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